
CERT # NAME ISSUED DATE EXP. DATE COMPANY CITY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
12-190254 Roy "Andy" Anderson 6/3/2012 6/3/2024 Blythe Group Grand Junction 970-589-9044 aanderson@bgco.com
12-190255 John M. Potter 5/26/2021 5/26/2024 Blythe Group Grand Junction 970-778-3438 jpotter@theblythegroup.com
13-190265 Christopher L Hutto 1/10/2020 1/10/2023 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 303-289-1989 chris.hutto@groundeng.com
13-190267 Arthur Reed 2/5/2013 12/21/2021 CTC-Geotek,inc Denver 303-698-1050 artreed@ctcgeotek.com
13-190269 Michael Shave 12/31/2019 12/31/2022 Technical Building Services, Inc Durango 970-259-5800 tbs.codeconsultants@gmail.com
13-190273 Samuel Thompson 3/22/2013 3/8/2022 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 303-289-1989 sam.thompson@groundeng.com
13-190279 Rex Splitt 7/30/2013 12/28/2022 ABCO Construction Services Centennial 303-220-8220 rsplitt@abco-corp.com
13-190280 Patrick Foley 11/30/2013 3/5/2023 CTL Thompson Colorado Springs 719-528-8362 pfoley@ctlthompson.com
15-190292 Patrick Beckett 2/4/2015 8/9/2021 Code Consultants International Lakewood 303-435-4954 pbeckett@buildingcci.com
15-190293 Phil Goddard 2/4/2015 8/9/2021 Code Consultants International Lakewood 303-973-7766 pgoddard@buildingcci.com
15-190295 Kelsey Van Bemmel 4/1/2021 4/1/2024 Ground Engineering Consultants Loveland 970-622-0800 kelsey.vanbemmel@groundeng.com
15-190297 Shane Sorenson 3/24/2021 3/24/2024 Ground Engineering Consultants New Castle 970-373-7128 shane.sorensen@groundeng.com
15-190300 Matthew Denney 4/1/2021 4/1/2024 SAFEbuilt, Inc Colorado Springs 303-518-9760 mdenney@safebuilt.com
15-190316 Larry Schreiner 3/10/2015 7/30/2021 Sage Constructors La Jara 719-588-4114 lds@gojade.org
15-190317 John Wiegand 3/5/2015 3/5/2024 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 303-726-9944 john.wiegand@groundeng.com
15-190318 Jeremy Ijams 4/2/2021 4/2/2024 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 303-289-1989 jeremy.ijams@groundeng.com
15-190320 Burke Martin 6/3/2021 6/3/2024 Blythe Group Grand Junction 970-241-1058 bmartin@bgco.com
15-190322 William Clayton 6/23/2015 6/23/2021 Colorado Code Consultants, Inc Denver 720-271-6066 wclayton@coloradocode.net
16-190325 Brian Perry 1/11/2016 1/11/2022 Ninyo and Moore Geotechnical Greenwood Village 303-629-6001 bperry@ninyoandmoore.com
16-190326 Gary Nickerson 6/4/2021 6/4/2024 AEC-West Consultants Denver 303-377-6963 gary@aec-west.com
16-190329 Harry Mitchell 3/31/2020 3/31/2023 Ninyo and Moore Geotechnical Englewood 303-587-4211 hmitchell@ninyoandmoore.com
17-190342 Jaro Lepic 6/6/2017 6/6/2023 Ground Engineering Consultants Loveland 970-622-0800 jaro.lepic@groundeng.com
17-190349 Jerome T. Moroney 10/3/2017 10/3/2023 SAFEbuilt, Inc Loveland 303-754-3326 tmoroney@safebuilt.com
18-190356 Craig Rossi 3/26/2021 3/26/2024 SAFEbuilt, Inc Loveland 970-292-2205 crossi@safebuilt.com
18-190361 Dan Weed 7/23/2018 7/23/2021 Colorado Code Consulting Denver 303-693-0630 dweed@coloradocode.net
18-190362 Carl Henderson 7/23/2018 7/23/2021 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 303-289-1989 carl.henderson@groundeng.com
18-190363 Nicole Goff 7/23/2018 7/23/2021 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 214-532-7907 nicole.goff@groundeng.com
18-190364 Matthew Payette 7/26/2018 7/26/2021 Gryphon Inspection Services, LLC Longmont 720-577-5150 matt.payette@gryphoninspect.com
18-190366 William M. Cleveland 8/9/2018 8/9/2021 CCI Lakewood 303-973-7766 wcleveland@buildingco.com
18-190368 Jason D Collad 11/20/2018 11/20/2021 Huddleston-Berry Grand Junction 970-255-8005 jcollard@huddlestonberry.com
18-190369 Clark Rosencrans 11/20/2018 11/20/2021 Huddleston-Berry Grand Junction 970-255-8005 jcollard@huddlestonberry.com
18-190371 Deborah Schiavone 12/14/2018 12/14/2021 Ninyo and Moore Geotechnical Arvada 406-690-1914 dschiavone@ninyoandmoore.com
18-190373 Richard Kimball 12/24/2018 12/24/2021 Tech 69 Lake City 985-360-6539 rktech69@yahoo.com
19-190374 Maxwell Boyle 4/3/2019 4/3/2022 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 303-289-1686 max.boyle@groundeng.com
19-190375 Aaron Holstein 4/3/2019 4/3/2022 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 719-433-4164 aaron.holstein@groundeng.com
19-190376 Cord Tiley 4/3/2019 4/3/2022 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 303-289-1989 cord.tiley@groundeng.com
19-190377 Riley Rukavina 4/12/2019 4/12/2022 Terracon Wheat Ridge 303-423-3300 riley.rukavina@terracon.com
19-190379 Rocco DeLuca 8/8/2019 8/8/2022 SAFEbuilt, Inc Frederick 480-776-9913 rdeluca@safebuilt.com
19-190380 Mark Aycock 8/8/2019 8/8/2022 Ground Engineering Consultants Englewood 720-975-4027 marka80109@gmail.com
19-190381 Richard DeBrunner 8/27/2019 8/27/2022 SAFEbuilt, Inc Centennial 303-489-7543 rdebrunner@safebuilt.com
19-190382 Kelly Dykstra 11/21/2019 11/21/2022 ProCode Windsor 970-388-3353 dykstra120@comcast.net
20-190383 Caleb Sulzen 3/26/2021 3/26/2024 SAFEbuilt, Inc Windsor 970-545-3502 csulzen@safebuilt.com
20-190384 Steven Peck 3/30/2020 3/30/2023 Ninyo and Moore Geotechnical Greenwood Village 303-629-6000 speck@ninyoandmoore.com
20-190385 Paul Falk 4/9/2020 4/9/2023 Ground Engineering Consultants Gypsum 970-524-0720 paul.falk@groundeng.com
20-190386 Duncan Tillman 4/24/2020 4/24/2023 Ground Engineering Consultants Commerce City 720-979-1083 duncan.tillman@groundeng.com
20-190387 Nicholas Leger 4/28/2020 4/28/2023 Ground Engineering Consultants Commerce City 281-785-6094 nick.leger@groundeng.com
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20-190388 Jeremy Tamlin 7/21/2020 7/21/2023 SAFEbuilt, Inc Windsor 970-305-1017 jtamlin@safebuilt.com
20-190389 Sherryn Hensley 8/7/2020 8/7/2023 Insight Building Code Consulting Arvada 720-397-8576 sherryn@insight buildingcode.com
20-190390 Brent Kovach 8/27/2020 8/27/2023 TBS Bayfield 620-525-0275 kovachbrent@yahoo.com
20-190391 Stephen Thomas 9/16/2020 9/16/2023 Colorado Code Consulting, LLC Denver 303-400-6564 sthomas@coloradocode.net
20-190392 Michael Hougnon 9/30/2020 9/30/2023 SAFEbuilt, Inc Firestone 970-286-38676 mhougnon@safebuilt.com
20-190393 Robert Adriaens 9/30/2020 9/30/2023 SAFEbuilt, Inc Firestone 303-913-7637 radriaens@safebuilt.com
20-190394 Kenneth Swanson 10/19/2020 10/19/2021 Colorado Code Consulting; LLC Denver 303-591-9258 kswanson@coloradocode.net
20-190395 Anthony Lell 1/13/2021 1/13/2024 AEC-West Consultants Denver 303-907-9213 tony@aec-west.com
21-190307 Dan Wester 2/16/2021 2/16/2024 SAFEbuilt Loveland 303-450-8814 dwester@safebuilt.com
21-190396 Kevin Johnson 2/16/2021 2/16/2024 Kumar & Associates, Inc. Denver 303-742-9700 kjohnson@kumarusa.com
21-190397 Eric Pendley 3/1/2021 3/1/2024 SAFEbuilt, LLC Loveland 970-977-6270 ependley@safebuilt.com
21-190398 Terry Hansen 3/4/2021 3/4/2022 SAFEbuilt, LLC Northglenn 970-786-0123 thansen@safebuilt.com
21-190399 Daniel Stephens 3/4/2021 3/4/2022 SAFEbuilt, LLC Northglenn 720-450-8745 dstephens@safebuilt.com
21-190400 Thomas Trapl 5/26/2021 5/26/2024 Ground Engineering Aurora 831-402-7657 thomas.trapl@groundeng.com
21-190401 Cameron Duckworth 6/9/2021 6/9/2024 Ground Engineering Commerce City 970-623-4927 cameron.duckworth@groundeng.com
21-190402 Robert Hatch 6/9/2021 6/9/2024 Ground Engineering Commerce City 612-636-2421 robert.hatch@groundeng.com
21-190403 Ryan Gray 6/9/2021 6/9/2024 Ground Engineering Commerce City 970-623-4927 ryan.gray@groundeng.com
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